
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Humboldt County Guardrail Replacement Project 
Federal Project Number HSIPL-5904(161) 

Contract Number 217171 
 

 

 Engineer’s Estimate $985,189.00 

1. Highway Specialty Company, Inc., Palo Cedro, CA $736,870.00 

2. Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc., Fairview, OR $848,768.00 

3. Apex Fence Co, Inc., Anderson, CA $890,526.00 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $736,870.00 

 Contingencies (10%)  $  73,687.00 

 Subtotal  $810,557.00 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $110,530.00 

 TOTAL  $921,087.00 
 


